REM-19 .

(L5) LOADER TIRE

The Double Coin REM-19 is a radial OTR tire built for a wide variety
of loader applications. Its special chip and cut resistant compounds
promote an extended original tread life and promote long-term
retreadability. Designed with a wide footprint and center rib for
stability, this Off-the road tire features a non-directional tread
design for additional traction in multiple applications.

PRODUCT TIRE LOAD SPEED SPEED OVERALL SECTION

1087190251 20.5R25 REM-19 ok 10 5 61 21
1087193251 23.5R25 REM-19 *k 10 5 66 24
1087196253 26.5R25 REM-19 *k 10 5 7 27
1087192955 29.5R25 REM-19 ok 10 5] 75 31

T&F Tire and Flap TL Tubeless TT Tube Type (Flap only)

TREAD
DEPTH
(32NDS)

91

98

16

126

17.00/2.00

19.50/2.50

22.00/3.0

25.00/3.5

SINGLE MAX
LOAD/PRESSURE

253531b/94psi

319671b/94psi

40785Ib/94psi

49384Ib/94psi

TIRE
WEIGHT

295kg/6501b

451kg/995Ib

634kg/1397Ib

762kg/1628lb

TIRE
TYPE

TL

TL

TL

TL



