REM-19



(L5) LOADER TIRE

The Double Coin REM-19 is a radial OTR tire built for a wide variety of loader applications. Its special chip and cut resistant compounds promote an extended original tread life and promote long-term retreadability. Designed with a wide footprint and center rib for stability, this Off-the road tire features a non-directional tread design for additional traction in multiple applications.



PRODUCT CODE	TIRE SIZE	PATTERN	LOAD SYMBOL	SPEED MAX (KM/H)	SPEED MAX (MPH)	OVERALL DIAMETER (INCH)	SECTION WIDTH (INCH)	TREAD DEPTH (32NDS)	RIM	SINGLE MAX LOAD/PRESSURE	TIRE WEIGHT	TIRE TYPE
1087190251	20.5R25	REM-19	**	10	5	61	21	91	17.00/2.00	25353lb/94psi	295kg/650lb	TL
1087193251	23.5R25	REM-19	**	10	5	66	24	98	19.50/2.50	31967lb/94psi	451kg/9951b	TL
1087196253	26.5R25	REM-19	**	10	5	71	27	116	22.00/3.0	40785lb/94psi	634kg/1397lb	TL
1087192955	29.5R25	REM-19	**	10	5	75	31	126	25.00/3.5	49384lb/94psi	762kg/1628lb	TL